149  149
MURRPLASTIK
Murrplastik is  an international company with a global network of distr ibutors who provide innovative solutions
for your cable management and label l ing needs. Their high-tech plastic products can be found in just about
every industrial  sector,  ranging from the rai l  and automotive industry through toolmaking and mechanical
engineering to electr ical and medical engineering.
150
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
CABLE MARKER SLEEVES
CABLE MARKER SLEEVES 12MM - 18MM
High-quali ty,  ful ly transparent label sleeves for label l ing wires, cables and conduits. The KT sleeves are compatible
with a variety of di f ferent markers.   Sleeve sizes are avai lable for cables with outer diameters of  1.3 – 23 mm² in a
var iety of lengths.
The sleeves are made from polyvinyl  chlor ide and rated for temperatures from -40°C to 60 °C
 KT0/12 Cable Marker  S leeves -  12mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
1.3 -  2.0mm -  pkt of  2000
 KT1/12 Cable Marker  S leeves -  12mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
1.8 -  2.5mm -  pkt of  2000
 KT2/12 Cable Marker  S leeves -  12mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
2.5 -  4.0mm -  pkt of  2000
 KT0/15 Cable Marker  S leeves -  15mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
1.3 -  2.0mm -  pkt of  2000
 KT1/15 Cable Marker  S leeves -  15mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
1.8 -  2.5mm -  pkt of  2000
 KT3/15 Cable Marker  S leeves -  15mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
4.0 -  6.5mm -  pkt of  1000
 KT2/15 Cable Marker  S leeves -  15mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
2.5 -  4.0mm -  pkt of  2000
 KT4/15 Cable Marker  S leeves -  15mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
6.0 -  10.0mm - pkt of  1000
 KT5/15 Cable Marker  S leeves -  15mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
9.0 -  15.0mm - pkt of  1000
 KT6/15 Cable Marker  S leeves -  15mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
15.0 -  23.0mm - pkt of  500
 KT0/18 Cable Marker  S leeves -  18mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
1.3 -  2.0mm -  pkt of  2000
 KT1/18 Cable Marker  S leeves -  18mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
1.8 -  2.5mm -  pkt of  2000
 KT2/18 Cable Marker  S leeves -  18mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
2.5 -  4.0mm -  pkt of  2000
CABLE MARKER SLEEVES 23MM - 30MM
 KT0/23 Cable Marker  S leeves -  23mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
1.3 -  2.0mm -  pkt of  2000
 KT1/23 Cable Marker  S leeves -  23mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
1.8 -  2.5mm -  pkt of  2000
 KT2/23 Cable Marker  S leeves -  23mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
2.5 -  4.0mm -  pkt of  1000
 KT3/23 Cable Marker  S leeves -  23mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
4.0 -  6.5mm -  pkt of  1000
 KT4/23 Cable Marker  S leeves -  23mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
6.0 -  10.0mm - pkt of  1000
 KT0/30 Cable Marker  S leeves -  30mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
1.3 -  2.0mm -  pkt of  1000
 KT1/30 Cable Marker  S leeves -  30mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
1.8 -  2.5mm -  pkt of  1500
 KT2/30 Cable Marker  S leeves -  30mm long for cable with outer diameter of  between
2.5 -  4.0mm -  pkt of  1000